SS-1010/SS-1010R/SS-2010
Speaker Selector
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in Singapore (65) 865-1015-02A
Speaker Selectors
TOA Speaker Selectors are designed to effectively select required speaker zones in a public address system and is ideal for small to
medium-sized installation. Up to 10 speaker zones for paging and background music can be selected. For all models, in the situation where
announcements have to be made to all zones, an All Call button can be selected to broadcast the message to all areas. For
SS-1010 & SS-1010R previously selected BGM zones will be mute when paging is done to other zones. With the SS-2010,
uninterrupted background music setup can be configured so that paging in one zone does not affect the background music in other zones.
Model
Voltage Source
Current Consumption
Inputs
Output
Controls                  Front
                           Rear
Indicator LED
Operating Temperature
Finish
Dimensions
Weight
Accessories
SS-2010 AS
0.6 A DC
10 Inputs BGM
10 Inputs Paging
10 Outputs
each zone max. output 480W at 100V line
10 BGM Selectors, 10 Paging Selectors
1 All Call Selector for All Paging
1-10 Paging Controls In, All Paging Control In
10 BGM Selector LEDs
10 Paging Selector LEDs
1 All Call LED
Specifications
Connection Example
•  10 selectors for paging & background music for SS-1010R & SS-2010
•  1 selector for all call (paging)
•  Protection against DC input overload and reversed DC polarity installation
SS-1010 AS
10 Inputs Zone
1 Emergency Override
10 Outputs Zone
each zone max. output 480W
10 Zone Selectors, 1 All Zone Selector
1-10 Zone Controls In, All Zone Control In
10 Zone Selector LEDs
1 All Zone LED
SS-1010R AS
10 Inputs BGM/Paging,
1 Link as Input/Output
10 Outputs with 3 wire R-H-C
each zone max. output 480W
10 BGM Selectors, 1 All Call Selector
1-10 Paging Controls In, All Paging Control In
10 BGM Selector LEDs
10 Paging Selector LEDs
1 All Call LED
0°C to +40°C
Front Panel: Aluminum Hair Line, Etching Black
Case: Steel Plate, Black
482 (W) x 44 (H) x 320 (D) mm
3.2kg
6P connectors (12pcs), 2P connector (1pc)
24V DC
0.4 A DC
Like us on Facebook
facebook.com/TOAasiapacific
Power Amplifier (Music)
Speaker Selector SS-2010
Remote Mic Receiver FV-200RF
Mixer FV-200PP
Power Amplifier (Paging)
Power Amplifier
Speaker Selector SS-1010
Remote Mic Receiver FV-200RF
Mixer FV-200PP
Attenuator
AT-4000 series
SS-1010R for 3 wire application
Speaker
Speaker
Remote
Microphone
RM-200M
Speaker
Remote
Microphone
RM-200M
TOA Electronics Pte Ltd
Features:
•  DC 24 V operation
•  LED indicator for each selector
•  1U 19” rack size